THE DATASHEET OF
MMFT2406T1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Publication Order Number:
MMFT2406T1/D
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
August, 2006 − Rev. 4
1

N−Channel
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
MMFT2406T1 SOT−223 1000 Tape & Reel
TO−223
CASE 318E
STYLE 3 AWW
MARKING
DIAGRAM
T2406
A = Assembly Location
WW = Work Week
PIN ASSIGNMENT
321
4
Gate Drain Source
Drain
MMFT2406T3 SOT−223 4000 Tape & Reel
MMFT2406T1G SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
1000 Tape & Reel
MMFT2406T3G SOT−223
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please